
1° STERZA MAURIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7 S 14

CRICCO PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 5  14

3° CORSINI ANTONIO GIOVANNI BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 13

4° MANNAVOLA IVO AMEDEO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 12

5° LUCHETTA GRETA ALICE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8  L 11

SELETTI CLAUDIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 11

BASSANI LUIGI SAN VITO 8 S 11

SILVESTRI ERMES BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7 S 11

AFIF PIERRE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 11

10° FRIGERIO LUCA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 5  10

LUCHETTA DANILO LUCA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7 S 10

CATTALINI ANGELO GIORGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 10

CAMERATA FABRIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 10

CAVALLERI ACHILLE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 10

SCHIRINZI NADIA SAN VITO 10 S L 10

SALA UMBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 10

DONNO NICOLA CREMA 13 S 10

CHAPPUIS GIORGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 10

RIOS RICCARDO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 10

20° BARSOTTI MONICA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S L 9

GRIFFINI PAOLO BRIANZA 11 S 9

MARINONI MAURIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 9

23° SUDATI ANDREA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 4  8

BERETTA MARCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 8

SALA RICCARDO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 8

KERVADEC BEATRICE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S L 8

CASPANI MATTEO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11  8

ZUCCHET SILVANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 8

MESISCA SIMONE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14  8

30° MIR MARCELLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 7

VENEZIA ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 7

STUCCHI FLAVIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 7

CRICCO LUCA MARIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 7

VILLA PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 7

CROTTI GIOVANNI BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13  7

SILVESTRI FABIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 5  7

37° CAMPANALE ANTONIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 6

CAIANI ALBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 6

DI STADIO GIUSEPPE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 6

DALLA TORRE CINZIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S L 6

ORRU' LOREDANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 6

CORSO (*) ELIO GIACOMO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 6

MARTINELLI ISACCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 6

DEVESCOVI ELENA VILLA PARADISO SSD 17  L 6

GRASSI MARCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 6

46° BRAMBILLA SELIANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7 S 5

PANNELLA PELLEGRINO BRIANZA 13 S 5

TIRONI (*) GIAN PIETRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 5

PEZZANI FRANCESCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 5

SIRONI EUGENIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 5

MATTAVELLI SIMONE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 5

MONGIORGI NICOLO' BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11  5

53° CHIURAZZI (*) DAVIDE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 4

PALAZIOL SERGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 4

BELLINI DAVIDE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 4

STEINMANN LORENZO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 4

PEDRONCELLI GABRIELE CREMA 10 S 4
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MONGUZZI ANTONIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 4

SARTIRANA LUIGI MARIA VILLA PARADISO SSD 15 S 4

BIDASIO MATTIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16  4

STASI GIUSEPPE ORSINI 18 S 4

MARINI MARINA ORNELLA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 4

BONINSEGNA (*) MATTEO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16  4

BERNI MARCO ANDREA CREMA 13 S 4

RAVASI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12  4

66° FAOUZI AMINE ARONA 16  3

MESISCA ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 3

POGGIO MATTEO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17  3

NIGRIS TOMASO BRIANZA 12 S 3

LABATE BARBARA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17  L 3

DAVOLI VALENTINA SAN VITO 9 S L 3

MELZI ERIBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 3

MERONI (*) LUIGI BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 3

MASSERONI MARA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S L 3

75° MAPELLI (*) MATTEO MARIA ORSINI 16 S 2

CICONTE (*) BRUNO BRIANZA 16  2

GIULIATO ROBERTO BRIANZA 17 S 2

CARANDINI DANIELE MONZA SSD 11 S 2

RAVOTTO PIERFRANCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 2

GOTTARDI GIORGIO ORSINI 15 S 2

81° MANODORO EMANUELE PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 1

CAIANI (*) ALESSANDRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 J 1

83° SELIGARDI NERINA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 0

MARINO (*) PIETRO LAGHETTO 16 S 0

85° AMATO CARLO ARONA 18  SQ. 3.3b(2)

CALVERI PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S N.P.
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1° STERZA MAURIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7 S 20

2° SELETTI CLAUDIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 19

BASSANI LUIGI SAN VITO 8 S 19

4° AFIF PIERRE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 18

CRICCO PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 5  18

6° LUCHETTA GRETA ALICE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8  L 17

7° LUCHETTA DANILO LUCA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7 S 16

SILVESTRI ERMES BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7 S 16

9° MIR MARCELLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 14

FRIGERIO LUCA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 5  14

11° SILVESTRI FABIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 5  11

12° SUDATI ANDREA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 4  10

13° BRAMBILLA SELIANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7 S 9
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1° RIOS RICCARDO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 22

2° CAMERATA FABRIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 21

CORSINI ANTONIO GIOVANNI BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 21

4° SCHIRINZI NADIA SAN VITO 10 S L 20

BARSOTTI MONICA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S L 20

GRIFFINI PAOLO BRIANZA 11 S 20

MARINONI MAURIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 20

8° SALA UMBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 19

CHAPPUIS GIORGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 19

10° CRICCO LUCA MARIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 18

KERVADEC BEATRICE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S L 18

CASPANI MATTEO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11  18

13° VILLA PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 16

MARTINELLI ISACCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 16

BERETTA MARCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 16

16° DI STADIO GIUSEPPE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 15

17° VENEZIA ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 14

PALAZIOL SERGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 14

19° MONGIORGI NICOLO' BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11  13

20° PEZZANI FRANCESCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 12

RAVASI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12  12

22° PEDRONCELLI GABRIELE CREMA 10 S 11

NIGRIS TOMASO BRIANZA 12 S 11

24° MANODORO EMANUELE PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 9

MESISCA ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 9

DAVOLI VALENTINA SAN VITO 9 S L 9

27° CARANDINI DANIELE MONZA SSD 11 S 6

28° CALVERI PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S N.P.
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1° MANNAVOLA IVO AMEDEO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 26

2° CATTALINI ANGELO GIORGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 23

CAVALLERI ACHILLE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 23

DONNO NICOLA CREMA 13 S 23

5° DEVESCOVI ELENA VILLA PARADISO SSD 17  L 21

ZUCCHET SILVANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 21

MATTAVELLI SIMONE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 21

8° SALA RICCARDO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 20

MESISCA SIMONE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14  20

10° SIRONI EUGENIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 19

MARINI MARINA ORNELLA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 19

12° CAIANI ALBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 18

TIRONI GIAN PIETRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 18

CROTTI GIOVANNI BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13  18

15° STUCCHI FLAVIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 17

DALLA TORRE CINZIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S L 17

CORSO ELIO GIACOMO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 17

18° BELLINI DAVIDE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 16

MERONI LUIGI BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 16

STASI GIUSEPPE ORSINI 18 S 16

21° CAMPANALE ANTONIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 15

FAOUZI AMINE ARONA 16  15

BIDASIO MATTIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16  15

PANNELLA PELLEGRINO BRIANZA 13 S 15

ORRU' LOREDANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 15

MAPELLI MATTEO MARIA ORSINI 16 S 15

SARTIRANA LUIGI MARIA VILLA PARADISO SSD 15 S 15

BERNI MARCO ANDREA CREMA 13 S 15

GRASSI MARCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 15

30° CHIURAZZI DAVIDE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 14

CICONTE BRUNO BRIANZA 16  14

BONINSEGNA MATTEO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16  14

POGGIO MATTEO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17  14

LABATE BARBARA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17  L 14

MONGUZZI ANTONIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 14

MASSERONI MARA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S L 14

37° GIULIATO ROBERTO BRIANZA 17 S 13

CAIANI ALESSANDRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 J 13

39° RAVOTTO PIERFRANCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 12

MELZI ERIBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 12

41° STEINMANN LORENZO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 11

SELIGARDI NERINA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 11

43° GOTTARDI GIORGIO ORSINI 15 S 10

44° MARINO PIETRO LAGHETTO 16 S 8

45° AMATO CARLO ARONA 18  SQ. 3.3b(2)
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